DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT

INTERNATIONALES
ADAC KARTRENNEN MULSEN=——+—+—
19.-21. April 2024
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IINT. ADAC Kartrennen Mlsen

X30 SENIOR
Warm Up Super Heat A
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:00:02

Arena E Milsen 1,315 Km
21.04.2024 08:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S$2Tm
5 8:06:51.907 1:06.096 +2.105 47.965 18.131
(903) Kevin Lantinga 6 8:07:55.898 45.821 18.170
1 8:02:37.873 1:06.512 +4.293 48.566 17.946 7 8:09:00.161 1:04.263 +0.272 46.340 17.923
2 8:03:42.259 1:04.386 +2.167 46.789 17.597 8 8:10:04.390 1:04.229 +0.238 46.278 17.951
3 8:04:45.545 1:03.286 +1.067 46.027 17.259
4 8:05:49.457 1:03.912 +1.693 45.788 18.124 (876) Cemil Bayyati
5 8:06:53.115 1:03.658 +1.439 46.123 17.535 1 8:05:53.126 4:01.278 +2:57.261 49.108 18.014
6 8:07:55.334 44.906 17.313 2 8:07:00.293 1:07.167 +3.150 49.097 18.070
7 8:08:57.913 1:02.579 +0.360 45.207 17.372 3 8:08:05.354 1:05.061 +1.044 46.963 18.098
4 8:09:09.371 45.840 18.177
(835) Jarno Wiese
1 8:02:27.269 1:07.273 +4.393 48.569 18.704 (881) Jacob Trost
2 8:03:32.184 1:04.915 +2.035 46.661 18.254 1 8:02:33.656 1:10.063 +5.549 51.199 18.864
3 8:04:37.021 1:04.837 +1.957 47.080 17.757 2 8:03:40.453 1:06.797 +2.283 48.322 18.475
4 8:05:42.185 1:05.164 +2.284 46.721 18.443 3 8:04:46.102 1:05.649 +1.135 47.140 18.509
5 8:06:46.833 1:04.648 +1.768 46.936 17.712 4 8:05:50.616 46.036 18.478
6 8:07:50.973 1:04.140 +1.260 46.290 17.850 5 8:06:56.089 1:05.473 +0.959 46.816 18.657
7 8:08:54.573 1:03.600 +0.720 45.824 17.776 6 8:08:02.506 1:06.417 +1.903 48.251 18.166
8 8:09:57.453 45.442 17.438 7 8:09:11.344 1:08.838 +4.324 50.431 18.407
8 8:10:16.087 1:04.743 +0.229 45.706 19.037
(830) Max Hezel
8:02:37.287 1:05.519 +2.525 47.438 18.081 (882) Colin Hahn
2 8:03:43.476 1:06.189 +3.195 48.200 17.989 1 8:04:17.393 1:08.009 +3.087 49.494 18.515
3 8:04:47.435 1:03.959 +0.965 46.073 17.886 2 8:05:22.564 1:05.171 +0.249 47.024 18.147
4 8:05:51.492 1:04.057 +1.063 46.193 17.864 3 8:06:28.899 1:06.335 +1.413 47.515 18.820
5 8:06:56.140 1:04.648 +1.654 46.371 18.277 4 8:07:34.632 1:05.733 +0.811 47.411 18.322
6 8:08:00.100 1:03.960 +0.966 46.070 17.890 5 8:08:39.554 46.762 18.160
7 8:09:03.868 1:03.768 +0.774 45.754 18.014 6 8:09:44.923 1:05.369 +0.447 47.159 18.210
8 8:10:06.862 45.332 17.662
(834) Moritz Schwing
(833) Jannik Remmert 1 8:02:36.300 1:06.944 +1.451 48.367 18.577
1 8:02:20.494 1:04.605 +1.542 47.004 17.601 2 8:03:44.133 1:07.833 +2.340 49.031 18.802
2 8:03:26.825 1:06.331 +3.268 48.854 17.477 3 8:04:50.579 1:06.446 +0.953 48.275 18.171
3 8:04:30.517 1:03.692 +0.629 46.053 17.639 4 8:05:56.290 1:05.711 +0.218 47.484 18.227
4 8:05:40.494 1:09.977 +6.914 51.682 18.295 5 8:07:05.105 1:08.815 +3.322 49.829 18.986
5 8:06:43.700 1:03.206 +0.143 45.764 17.442 6 8:08:10.693 1:05.588 +0.095 47.376 18.212
6 8:07:46.969 1:03.269 +0.206 45.980 17.289 7 8:09:18.688 1:07.995 +2.502 48.248 19.747
7 8:08:50.032 45.689 17.374 8 8:10:24.181 47.155 18.338
8 8:09:53.136 1:03.104 +0.041 45.757 17.347
9 8:10:56.363 1:03.227 +0.164 45.344 17.883 (872) Tobias Burgstahler
1 8:02:35.620 1:07.396 +1.891 48.774 18.622
(822) Elia Weiss 2 8:03:43.086 1:07.466 +1.961 48.970 18.496
1 8:04:55.545 3:02.570 +1:59.233 47.498 18.096 3 8:04:49.307 1:06.221 +0.716 47.913 18.308
2 8:06:00.476 1:04.931 +1.594 47.112 17.819 4 8:05:55.710 1:06.403 +0.898 48.038 18.365
3 8:07:05.264 1:04.788 +1.451 46.701 18.087 5 8:07:03.667 1:07.957 +2.452 48.765 19.192
4 8:08:09.495 1:04.231 +0.894 46.470 17.761 6 8:08:09.886 1:06.219 +0.714 47.942 18.277
5 8:09:15.490 1:05.995 +2.658 47.808 18.187 7 8:09:16.501 1:06.615 +1.110 48.348 18.267
6 8:10:18.827 45.522 17.815 8 8:10:22.006 47.173 18.332
(885) Carl Luthardt (815) Moritz Wolber
1 8:03:20.208 1:05.665 +1.951 47.374 18.291 1 8:02:37.211 1:05.970 +0.411 47.631 18.339
2 8:04:25.491 1:05.283 +1.569 47.056 18.227 2 8:03:44.076 1:06.865 +1.306 48.530 18.335
3 8:05:30.395 1:04.904 +1.190 47.128 17.776 3 8:04:50.187 1:06.111 +0.552 47.716 18.395
4 8:06:34.911 1:04.516 +0.802 46.408 18.108 4 8:05:56.249 1:06.062 +0.503 47.554 18.508
5 8:07:39.368 1:04.457 +0.743 46.828 17.629 5 8:07:09.762 1:13.513 +7.954 48.318 25.195
6 8:08:43.580 1:04.212 +0.498 46.386 17.826 6 8:08:15.895 1:06.133 +0.574 47.663 18.470
7 8:09:47.294 45.651 18.063 7 8:09:21.454 46.912 18.647
8 8:10:27.087 1:05.633 +0.074 47.275 18.358
(888) Louis Schiitze
8:02:36.484 1:05.557 +1.591 47.091 18.466 (817) Maximilian Engelstadter
2 8:03:42.497 1:06.013 +2.047 47.847 18.166 1 8:03:03.170 1:10.661 +4.746 50.086 20.575
3 8:04:46.463 46.229 17.737 2 8:04:10.950 1:07.780 +1.865 48.858 18.922
4 8:05:51.121 1:04.658 +0.692 46.540 18.118 3 8:05:18.759 1:07.809 +1.894 48.945 18.864
5 8:06:56.345 1:05.224 +1.258 46.889 18.335 4 8:06:25.257 1:06.498 +0.583 47.869 18.629
6 8:08:00.828 1:04.483 +0.517 46.839 17.644 5 8:07:32.470 1:07.213 +1.298 48.657 18.556
7 8:09:07.367 1:06.539 +2.573 48.851 17.688 6 8:08:38.438 1:05.968 +0.053 47.666 18.302
8 8:10:11.869 1:04.502 +0.536 46.565 17.937 7 8:09:44.353 47.499 18.416
8 8:10:50.718 1:06.365 +0.450 47.995 18.370
(818) Matthy Vandebroek
1 8:02:31.225 1:06.054 +2.063 47.693 18.361 (843) Luis Simon
2 8:03:36.408 1:05.183 +1.192 47.033 18.150 1 8:05:27.392 3:30.474 +2:24.097 50.944 19.235
3 8:04:40.964 1:04.556 +0.565 46.433 18.123 2 8:06:34.810 1:07.418 +1.041 48.671 18.747
4 8:05:45.811 1:04.847 +0.856 46.731 18.116 3 8:07:41.711 1:06.901 +0.524 48.061 18.840
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DEUTSCHE KART MEISTERSCHAFT

19.-21. April 2024

INTERNATIONALES A?“E &
ADAC KARTRENNEN MﬁHEN@
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IINT. ADAC Kartrennen Mlsen

X30 SENIOR
Warm Up Super Heat A
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:00:02

Arena E Milsen 1,315 Km
21.04.2024 08:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm
4 8:08:48.088 47.545 18.832
5 8:09:55.492 1:07.404 +1.027 48.597 18.807
6 8:11:01.941 1:06.449 +0.072 47.886 18.563
(855) Matti Klasen
1 8:03:30.704
(821) Manuel Wagner
1 8:03:11.505 1:19.789 +9.111 57.734 22.055
2 8:04:27.039 1:15.534 +4.856 54.655 20.879
3 8:05:41.171 1:14.132 +3.454 54.053 20.079
4 8:06:54.342 1:13.171 +2.493 52.489 20.682
5 8:08:07.212 1:12.870 +2.192 52.890 19.980
6 8:09:18.942 1:11.730 +1.052 51.515 20.215
7 8:10:29.620 51.007 19.671
(809) Luis Esser
8:04:13.874 1:16.760 +5.560 56.329 20.431
2 8:05:28.276 1:14.402 +3.202 54.062 20.340
3 8:06:41.552 1:13.276 +2.076 53.186 20.090
4 8:07:54.325 1:12.773 +1.573 52.999 19.774
5 8:09:05.525 51.582 19.618
(890) Leonard Hocker
1 8:03:04.116 1:22.966 +11.024 59.248 23.718
2 8:04:23.367 1:19.251 +7.309 58.250 21.001
3 8:05:40.559 1:17.192 +5.250 56.536 20.656
4 8:06:55.860 1:15.301 +3.359 55.019 20.282
5 8:08:08.557 1:12.697 +0.755 52.760 19.937
6 8:09:21.596 1:13.039 +1.097 53.028 20.011
7 8:10:33.538 52.102 19.840
(902) Daniel Brozovic
1 8:06:28.982 4:24.059 +3:10.222 58.965 20.822
2 8:07:44.378 1:15.396 +1.559 55.090 20.306
3 8:08:58.984 1:14.606 +0.769 54.353 20.253
4 8:10:12.821 53.963 19.874
(811) Karl Schmiederer
1 8:03:15.165 1:20.039 +5.917 57.693 22.346
2 8:04:34.317 1:19.152 +5.030 56.954 22.198
3 8:05:51.286 1:16.969 +2.847 55.532 21.437
4 8:07:09.938 1:18.652 +4.530 57.505 21.147
5 8:08:26.010 1:16.072 +1.950 55.401 20.671
6 8:09:40.132 52.996 21.126
(812) Rocco Curcio
1 8:07:05.164 1:20.700 +5.662 59.635 21.065
2 8:08:22.634 1:17.470 +2.432 56.659 20.811
3 8:09:37.672 55.092 19.946
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